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Telephone Email 

In-
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(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

CBI International Group, 
Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker 
 

404-315-9889 
 

cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 
 

N Y 
20-101271 
20-101270 

 

UniFirst Corporation Taylor Greer 706-949-9825 Taylor_Greer@unifirst.com N N 
20-101271 
20-101270 

 

Rotor Resources, LLC. 
 

Mindy Arp 
 

770-874-0970 
mindy@rotorresourcesllc.com 

 
N N 

20-101270 
 

Precision Aircraft 
Services 

Glenda Gibbs 
 

770-486-6061 ggibbs@pas-svc.com N N 20-101270 

Aramark Ronnie Spires 404-668-7231 spires-ronnie@aramark.com N N 20-101271 

T&T Uniforms 
 

Zach Freise 
 

404-324-9395 zach@ttuniforms.com N N 20-101271 

       

       

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
mailto:Taylor_Greer@unifirst.com
mailto:mindy@rotorresourcesllc.com
mailto:ggibbs@pas-svc.com
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/Solicitation_ITB%2020-101270%20Helicopter%20Maintenance%20and%20Repair.pdf
mailto:spires-ronnie@aramark.com
mailto:zach@ttuniforms.com
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E. R. Partridge, Inc. 
 

Laura Partridge 
 

770-451-6326 
 

laurapartridge@partridgeuniforms.com N N 20-101271 

Aramark Amy Carter 
1-800-785-2299 

X674534 
carter-amy@aramark.com N N 20-101271 

Galls, LLC. Rob Schneider 859-629-8304 
schneider-robert@galls.com 

 
N N 

 
20-101271 

Galls, LLC. Cory Daza 678-218-7012 
Daza-cory@galls.com 

 
N N 

 
20-101271 

GALLS, LLC. 
 

Alison Waldridge 
859-800-1287 

 
Waldridge-Alison@galls.com 

 
N N 

 
20-101271 

Cintas Corporation 
 

Mark Williams 504-495-7939 WilliamsM5@cintas.com N N 20-101271 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:laurapartridge@partridgeuniforms.com
mailto:carter-amy@aramark.com
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/ITB%2020-101271%20Uniform%20for%20County%20Employees%20-%20Phase%20II.pdf
mailto:schneider-robert@galls.com
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/ITB%2020-101271%20Uniform%20for%20County%20Employees%20-%20Phase%20II.pdf
mailto:Daza-cory@galls.com
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/ITB%2020-101271%20Uniform%20for%20County%20Employees%20-%20Phase%20II.pdf
mailto:Waldridge-Alison@galls.com
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/ITB%2020-101271%20Uniform%20for%20County%20Employees%20-%20Phase%20II.pdf
mailto:WilliamsM5@cintas.com
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Smyrna Police 
Distributors 

 

Ronda Jacobs 
 

770-434-1986  
X 225 

rondajacobs@spdist.com 
 

N N 20-101271 

JoJo Home Healthcare, 
Inc. 

Natina Togba-
Martins 

404-513-8139 info@jhchealthcare.com N Y 20-101271 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC. 
 

Emma Reynolds-
Middleton 

678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y 
20-101271 
20-101270 

 

Gibson & Barnes Amanda Stroud 800-440-5904 amanda@gibson-barnes.com N N 
20-101271 
20-101270 

 

Dokun Technologies, LLC. 
 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 

678-697-5717 
 

info@dokuntech.com N Y 20-101269 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:rondajacobs@spdist.com
mailto:info@jhchealthcare.com
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.softskillszone.com%2F&data=02%7C01%7Ckvslaton%40dekalbcountyga.gov%7Cb9f25f8d59d04555b15d08d843a36fb1%7C292d5527abff45ffbc92b1db1037607b%7C0%7C0%7C637333716509524326&sdata=fFxaqETXUvoS93o6y1PpWs9daMZd2M23kphCApV6p%2FA%3D&reserved=0
mailto:emma@softskillszone.com
mailto:amanda@gibson-barnes.com
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
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Solicitations Announced: 

• 20-101271 ITB Uniform for County Employees- Phase II 

• 20-101270 ITB Helicopter Maintenance & Repair Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/ITB%2020-101271%20Uniform%20for%20County%20Employees%20-%20Phase%20II.pdf
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/Solicitation_ITB%2020-101270%20Helicopter%20Maintenance%20and%20Repair.pdf

